
Overview of Models: At-Risk Weighting
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Current Model $4,201,402,236 $584,114,806 $1,394,940,348 $168,439,640 $587,343,063
Model 1.0 with No At‐Risk Weighting $3,694,663,950 $77,376,513 $1,229,003,471 $0 $507,607,859
Model 1.01 with At‐Risk Funding in BASE $4,210,406,744 $90,282,190 $1,378,767,037 $0 $570,213,145
Model 1.02 Title I Percentage $4,201,402,236 $584,114,798 $1,395,088,190 $189,038,143 $590,829,737
Model 1.03 Level 1 State Assessment at 0.484 $4,105,783,454 $488,496,016 $1,363,274,369 $164,157,026 $570,707,754
Model 1.04 Level 1+2 State Assessment at 0.484 $4,513,771,608 $897,984,423 $1,498,754,623 $292,430,684 $627,696,416
Model 1.05 Level 1 State Assessment at 0.597 $4,201,402,236 $584,114,798 $1,395,034,335 $196,246,091 $585,638,794
Model 1.06 Level 1+2 State Assessment at 0.299 $4,201,402,236 $584,114,798 $1,395,013,417 $197,309,147 $581,481,857
Model 1.07 USD Poverty at 0.484 $3,833,517,769 $216,230,332 $1,272,790,302 $60,790,098 $528,957,397
Model 1.08 USD Poverty at 0.1.766 $4,201,402,236 $584,114,798 $1,394,850,090 $193,638,142 $588,428,453
Model 1.09 Ave. Free Lunch or Level 1 State Assessment  $4,153,595,050 $536,307,612 $1,379,108,090 $180,179,013 $579,025,739
Model 1.10 Ave. Free Lunch or Level 1+2 State Assessment  $4,357,589,127 $863,777,074 $1,446,848,217 $246,267,153 $607,520,070
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